

International Student 2026 Schedule of Fees

TUITION	4 Terms - NZ\$ 16,750
	3 Terms - NZ\$ 13,050
	2 Terms - NZ\$ 9,050
	1 Term - NZ\$ 4,750
	Per Week - NZ\$ 600 (min. 2 weeks)
	This covers:
	Government tax (GST), Government Levy
	School tuition (excl. Outdoor Education)
	In-school orientation programme
	• workbooks
	Special English tuition (ESOL)
NCEA FEE (optional)	\$NZ 384 (tbc)
	Government National Examinations – Year 11-13
HOMESTAY	NZ\$ 350 placement fee
	NZ\$ 380 per week
	(This includes a \$10.00 administration levy per week)
HOMESTAY - SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS	NZ\$ 430 per week
	Homestay fees are to be paid to the school
	The school will direct credit payments to the host family
DESIGNATED CAREGIVER ADMINISTRATION FEE	NZ\$ 200
	(this fee is charged once only)
ADMINISTRATION FEE	\$NZ 550
	This covers administration and airport pick-up
INSURANCE	\$NZ 650 approx. (12 months) Health and Travel Insurance. This is compulsory, unless you provide evidence of existing cover
UNIFORM	NZ\$ 800 to buy
	NZ\$ 155 to hire per term (subject to availability)
	For those students on short-term programmes please enquire
	about hiring the uniform
DISBURSEMENT	NZ\$ 1500
	The Disbursement Fee is to cover additional course costs and trips. Monies not used will be refunded.

All fees to be paid for in advance. The full amount of fees must be received before a place is secured at our school.



International Student 2026 Schedule of Fees